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COPA
Data

D'INSCRIPCIO

CATALUNYA PALAFRUGELL - WE ARE DLAX KIDS

de celebracié 05/05/19

Cognom, Nom
BALLESTEROS HERNANDEZ , Pol
DELGADO MARTINEZ , Oriol
OSUNA SANCHEZ , Izan
MIRAS IGLESIAS , Alonso
ZAFRA CORONELLAS , Marc
PLANA JUANOLA , Lluc
BARTRINA REIXACH , Jan
SALA JAIME , Dan

PUIG PRAT , Nil

ORTEGA MONTES , Sergio
MARTOS HEREDIA , Raquel
BARROSO TORRES , Aleix
OLVERA REYES , Lucas
BETANZOS ROBLES , Juan
ALBAREDA LAGO , Carla
ARAGON MUNOZ , Carla
BOSCH BALLUS , Laia

BOTER FERNANDEZ , Zaira
GARCIA CASANOVAS , Julia
GOMEZ BENITEZ , Gisela

INAREJOS FERNANDEZ , Ainara
VAYREDA VENDRELL , Marian
PAREJA RUIZ , Citlali

PINOL BLANCH , Mar

SANCHEZ PEREZ , Irune
ARANDA MARTIN , Marc
CARRANZA RIERA , Jordi
CHAVEZ GIRO , Lenny
DOMENECH ALCONCHEL , Pol
GARMENDIA MORILLAS , Adria
GOMEZ BENITEZ , Alex
GUILLEN PACHECO , Elvis
JIMENEZ PINCAY , Santiago
MARTELL SANCHEZ , Marc
MONSERRATE OLIVER , Sergi
MORA OLIVERAS , Jan

MORA VIUDEZ , Gerard
OBELLEIRO CERDAN , Albert
PARETA SALA , Roger

RAMOS GARCIA , Ihaki

ROVIRA PANISELLO , Ivan
CANO FERNANDEZ , Gerard
COLOM ECHEGOYEN , Iu
GINE CARLES , Robert
ARBOLEAS MARGALEF ,
BIERGE BENITEZ , Mar
BLANCO ANGUERA , Miguel
CASAJUST CASADELLA , Bernat
CATALAN TOLA , Aixa
CODINACH VICKERS , Teia
ESTEBAN DEL POZO , Ingrid
LLAGOSTERA SOLA , Arnau
MARTINEZ GROSET , Aitor
MARTINEZ RIUS , Diego
MASSANA TORELLO , Raul
MUNTE BELTRAN , Joel

ORTEGA MONTES , Raquel
RUEDA MARIN , Aitor

Iria

54679958
46385177
45991579
49936138
43639552
43638883
43638144
77923403
10073944801
10091523524
10091523423
41628066
41628246
42297418
45125904
53969570
10039597303
48170061
10083535370
21160793
10049960236
0051018005
10073921054
10041046340
10073945710
0050506002
45126403
45127934
49738168
49485006
21160794
39472534
10040453125
10076112446
10049959529
42285317
10022242585
45128111
41600791
47243370
10090371951
45172566
41654805
10063940158
46375848
1070413004
39973263
46169706
10050340960
45170033
45172447
45171197
45171783
23845084
26270558
48273695
10091523625
49488840
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(

TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
NOEL-TADESAN

NOEL-TADESAN

NOEL-TADESAN

NOEL-TADESAN

VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
PEDAL SPORTS. CLUB CICLIS
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
NOEL-TADESAN

MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA

PEDAL SPORTS. CLUB CICLIS
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA
ESCOLA PURITO SPRINT CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA
CEM CERDANYOLA

MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
NOEL-TADESAN

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
NOEL-TADESAN

MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
NOEL-TADESAN

BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
JUFRE VIC-ETB
NOEL-TADESAN
NOEL-TADESAN

JUFRE VIC-ETB

VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES



170
171
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
189
301
303
305
307
308
309
310
311
312
315
316
318
319
320
321
322
341
401
403
405
406
407
409
411
412
413
416
419
421
423
424
425

ALBAREDA LAGO , Lluis
ARAGON MUNOZ , Marcos
UCHER DURA , Leo

VARGAS SUNER , Adriana
TORRENT DEL CID , Naia
MARTINEZ PAGES , Marti
SIERRA PASTRAN , Carlos
SOLER FERNANDEZ , Aran
HIDALGO BASAGANAS , Nuria
LOPEZ HERRERA , Simon
BORRAS CASAS , Enric
GIRONES ALVAREZ , Unai
COLOM ECHEGOYEN , Ot
LOPEZ MUNOZ , Aitor
STRAHOKINSKY , Lucas
ALCARAZ LORENTE , Ivet
DELGADO TORREJON , Izan
FORT CODINACH , Albert
CARRERAS SOLANO , Anna
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ , Lluna
JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA , Mauri
LLUCH CELMA , Oriol
MIRANDA LOECHES , Natalia
MONSERRATE OLIVER , Marc
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ , Alvaro
RAMOS GARCIA , Eloi

RUEDA MARIN , Jan

SANCHEZ CARDONA , Alex
DEL PINO ALCOCER , Laura
GIRONES ALVAREZ , Iria
GINE CARLES , Alex
CARRERAS SOLANO , Marti
ATERO LAGO , Gabriel
UBIEDO , Eloi

GAMERO SARLOZANO , Denis
CASAJUST CASADELLA , Gerard
CODINACH VICKERS , Ivet
GALVEZ CUEVAS , Débora
GUARDIA MACIAS , Hugo
HUESO BAYOD , Marti
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ , Ilde
ORTEGA MONTES , Lucia
PORRAS MORA , Toni

SEGURA PALACIOS , Iuri
SANCHEZ CARDONA , Carla
VILA SORIA , Xavi
BALLESTEROS HERNANDEZ , Max

Total corredors inscrits : 105

ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
FAL-1
FAL-1
ALE-2
ALE-2
ALE-2
FAL-2
ALE-2
ALE-2
ALE-2
ALE-1
ALE-2
ALE-1
FPRI1
PRIN1
PRIN2
FPRI1
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI1
FPRI2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRBEN
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
FBEN1
FBEN1
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
FBEN1
BENJ2
BENJ1
FBEN1
BENJ2
BENJ1

20561815
53969571
45129116
41629586
45170209
41626541
46489817
48046708
1070602005
48079268
10090372153
41567508
41654804
39424595
0313937
49348576
51812009
49221307
10091817251
48049004
41627882
41654068
1091127002
10092403190
41627678
47243371
49488841
48212680
54576859
41654311
10063940057
10091582330
49879973
49503931
110228004
46169707
46169500
54851487
46384638
47128281
51244393
1120708001
26894670
46169648
49555198
0111124008
54679959

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
NOEL-TADESAN

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
NOEL-TADESAN

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS
JUFRE VIC-ETB
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
NOEL-TADESAN

VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
CEM CERDANYOLA

ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
NOEL-TADESAN

JUFRE VIC-ETB

VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLES
JUFRE VIC-ETB

VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
LA TORRETA BIKE
NOEL-TADESAN

TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
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